Nepotenko Ruslan Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Chernihiv Institute of Land Management", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9077
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9077

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nepotenko Artur Ruslanovych son

Nepotenko Tetiana Viacheslavivna wife
[onoBHe ynpaBniHHA [epxxreokagactpy Yy
YepHiriscbkin obnacTi, 3aBigysay

cekTopy 061Ky 3eMesib AEeP>KaBHOIO
3eMesIbHOro KagacTpy YnpasriHHSA

Aep>KaBHOro 3eMeflbHOro KagacTpy

onoBHOro ynpasfiHHA ep>xreokagacTpy

y YepHiriscbkin obnacTi

Nepotenko Oleksandr Ruslanovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31354

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
YepHiriBCbKnin HayKoBoO-
OOCNIAHNIA Ta NMPOEKTHUN
IHCTUTYT 3eMIeyCTpPoOIO,

OunpekTop

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"YepHiriBCbKMN HayKoBO-
OOCNIAHNIA Ta NPOEKTHUN
IHCTUTYT 3eMJieyCTpoto",
OunpekTop

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO
"YepHiriBCbKMN HayKoBO-
OOCNiIAHNIA Ta NPOEKTHUN
IHCTUTYT 3eMsieyCTpoto",
OnpekTop

State Enterprise Chernigiv

Research and Design Institute
of Land Management, Director

28 648,07

22 482,50

17 608,92

2 226,14

7 817,39

6 547,58

4 020,93

2 386,41


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

180 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 10,82

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

42200.0 sq. m (4)

42200.0 sq. m (4)

42200.0 sg. m (4)

22200.0 sg. m (3)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

66.7 sq.
(1)

66.7 sq.
(1)

66.7 sq.
(1)

66.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db122f59-9247-4690-b6b3-9cea16a53e2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba3d5379-e07e-4aa3-8a17-b66756a8429e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a6d4d0d-4211-47b6-ba17-c311e84f9e39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78749cfe-7a6e-47d8-bc86-dfa1f52963cb

CAREER:

— SE "Chernihiv Institute of Land
Management", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9077
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9077
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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